Position
1

O 00 NOULL B WN

G oL B P DD PAEPEDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNDNNDNDNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
O A WNRPRPROOVOONOGOULPDEWNRPRPROOONOODUD W NRPRPOOOKNOUPDDWNRERPOOOONOOUPEWNEREDO

Time
1:24:56
1:25:32
1:29:31
1:30:28
1:31:57
1:32:03
1:32:14
1:32:28
1:33:41
1:34:04
1:35:11
1:35:21
1:36:06
1:37:37
1:37:45
1:38:10
1:38:28
1:38:35
1:38:58
1:39:06
1:39:41
1:39:58
1:40:13
1:40:22
1:42:05
1:43:03
1:43:47
1:45:12
1:45:17
1:45:26
1:45:44
1:45:51
1:46:27
1:46:33
1:48:21
1:48:27
1:48:42
1:49:28
1:50:29
1:50:53
1:52:00
1:52:16
1:52:21
1:52:47
1:53:30
1:53:41
1:53:45
1:54:16
1:54:44
1:54:58
1:55:03
1:55:34
1:55:48
1:56:31
1:57:02
1:57:10

Forename
Dessie
David
Nigel
Davey
Colin
Michael
Matthew
Michael
Nick
Ross
Andrew
Alan
Lindsay
Martin
Ross
James
Jim
Murray
Gavin
Kevin
Andrew
Lucy
Admira
TIM

Jez

Dave
Keith
Katia
Adrian
Michal
Marek
Chris
Elizabeth
Robert
Jon
Stephen
Jon
Lillian
Allan
Kathleen
Michelle
Gerry
Amy
Stephen
Kenny
Brian
Steven
Mike
Corrie
Angus
Fiona
Kim
Marian
John
Paul
Gary Thomas

Surname
Flanagan
Fulton
Shekleton
Fitch
Williams
Mcgovern
Curry
Stratford
Williamson
Millar

Cox

Heron
Cockburn
Little
Cruickshanks
Rogers
Nicholson
Peebles
Orr
Gemson
Stewart
Colguhoun
Wacker
FOREMAN
Edwards
McCraw
Martin
Hiersemenzel
White
Bartosik
Jurasinski
Bell
Richardson
Summers
Waters
Ingledew
Redhead
Macruary
Stratford
Dempsey
Hetherington
Timoney
Capper
Skene
Taylor
Reid

Clark
Lieberman
Roberts
Mclean
Carver
Almond
Caves
Mclntosh
Carr

Cook

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Club

Unattached

Hunters Bog Trotters
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Unattached

Moorfoot Runners
Moorfoot Runners
Carnethy Hill Racing Club
Unattached

Dunbar Running Club
Harmeny Athletic Club
Moorfoot Runners
Dumbarton AAC
Harmeny Athletic Club
Edinburgh Athletic Club
Unattached

Hunters Bog Trotters
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Hunters Bog Trotters
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

Beacon runners
Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached
Corstorphine AAC
Unattached

Lothian Running Club
Helensburgh AAC
Unattached

Fulham Running Club
Unattached
Unattached

Lothian Running Club
Unattached

Lothian Running Club
Unattached
Portobello Running Club
Corstorphine AAC
Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

Dundee Road Runners AC
Unattached
Unattached

AgeGroup
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over40
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over50
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over40
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over60
Senior
Over4d0
Over50
Over4d0
Over4d0
Over50
Senior
Senior



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%6

1:57:18
1:57:29
1:57:37
1:57:43
1:58:27
1:58:38
1:58:49
1:59:03
2:01:29
2:02:34
2:03:15
2:03:25
2:04:01
2:04:11
2:04:11
2:05:57
2:05:56
2:07:43
2:07:52
2:09:02
2:09:02
2:09:12
2:09:15
2:10:03
2:11:40
2:12:01
2:12:07
2:14:19
2:15:23
2:15:23
2:15:44
2:15:50
2:16:04
2:17:36
2:34:17
2:39:28
2:39:37
2:56:09
2:59:02
2:59:02

Colin
Alister
Genevieve
Marion
Maggie
Madeleine
Graeme
Neil

Alina
Seona
Christopher
Kerr

Moira

James Anthony

Andrew
Sadie
Jill
Norman
Jane
Angie
Anna
Ada

lan
Stewart
Alan
Patricia
Jennifer
Claire
Peter
Sally
Ali
Susan
Alison
Mike
Miriam
Andrew
Allan
Morag
Jean
Ann

Davidson
Stewart
Harborow
Shoote
Shearer
Berg
Stewart
Ramsay
Selega
Burnett
Browne
Clapperton
Nicol
Stevenson
Goodwin
Kemp
Horsburgh
Dixon
Blair
Brown
Gilmore
Stewart
Hill
Davidson
Thornburrow
Hampton
Buxton
McCraw
Buchan
Buchan
Nimmo
Gray
Mclntosh
James
Adcock
Briggs
Neill
Everest
Neil
Laidlaw

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Harmeny Athletic Club
Tinto Hill Runners
Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

West Linton Runners
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

Run 4 It Edinburgh
Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club

Scottish Fire & Rescue Service A

Unattached

Penicuik Harriers
Linlithgow AC
Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Harmeny Athletic Club
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Beacon runners

Fife Athletic Club
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club
Unattached

Pentland Triathletes
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Dundee Road Runners AC
Run 4 it Edinburgh
JogPeebles

Penicuik Harriers
Unattached

West Linton Runners
Unattached

Harmeny Athletic Club

Over40
Over40
Over40
Senior
Over40
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over60
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over40
Over50
Over50
Over40
Senior
Senior
Over40
Over60
Over40



