Position	Time	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	AgeGroup
1	1:24:56	Dessie	Flanagan	Male	Unattached	Senior
2	1:25:32	David	Fulton	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters	Senior
3	1:29:31	Nigel	Shekleton	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Senior
4	1:30:28	Davey	Fitch	Male	Unattached	Senior
5	1:31:57	Colin	Williams	Male	Moorfoot Runners	Over40
6	1:32:03	Michael	Mcgovern	Male	Moorfoot Runners	Over40
7	1:32:14	Matthew	Curry	Male	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	Senior
8	1:32:28	Michael	Stratford	Male	Unattached	Senior
9	1:33:41	Nick	Williamson	Male	Dunbar Running Club	Over40
10	1:34:04	Ross	Millar	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
11	1:35:11	Andrew	Cox	Male	Moorfoot Runners	Senior
12	1:35:21	Alan	Heron	Male	Dumbarton AAC	Senior
13	1:36:06	Lindsay	Cockburn	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior
14	1:37:37	Martin	Little	Male	Edinburgh Athletic Club	Senior
15	1:37:45	Ross	Cruickshanks	Male	Unattached	Senior
16	1:38:10	James	Rogers	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters	Senior
17	1:38:28	Jim	Nicholson	Male	Unattached	Over40
18	1:38:35	Murray	Peebles	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior
19	1:38:58	Gavin	Orr	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
20	1:39:06	Kevin	Gemson	Male	Unattached	Over40
20	1:39:41	Andrew	Stewart	Male	Unattached	Senior
22	1:39:58		Colquhoun	Female	Unattached	Over40
23	1:40:13	Lucy Admira	Wacker	Male		
23 24	1:40:13	TIM	FOREMAN	Male	Hunters Bog Trotters Unattached	Senior Senior
2 4 25	1:42:05	Jez	Edwards	Male	Unattached	Over40
25 26		Dave	McCraw	Male	Unattached	Senior
27	1:43:03 1:43:47	Keith	Martin	Male		Over50
28	1:45:12	Katia	Hiersemenzel	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club Unattached	Senior
28 29			White			
	1:45:17	Adrian		Male	Harmeny Athletic Club Unattached	Over40
30	1:45:26	Michal	Bartosik	Male		Senior
31	1:45:44	Marek	Jurasinski	Male Male	Unattached	Over40
32 33	1:45:51	Chris	Bell	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior Over40
	1:46:27	Elizabeth	Richardson		Unattached	Over40
34	1:46:33	Robert	Summers	Male	Beacon runners	Over40
35 36	1:48:21	Jon Stanban	Waters	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club Unattached	Over40
36	1:48:27	Stephen	Ingledew	Male		Over50
37	1:48:42	Jon	Redhead	Male	Unattached	Senior
38	1:49:28	Lillian	Macruary	Female	Corstorphine AAC	Over40
39	1:50:29	Allan	Stratford	Male	Unattached	Senior
40	1:50:53	Kathleen	Dempsey	Female	Lothian Running Club	Senior
41	1:52:00	Michelle	Hetherington	Female	Helensburgh AAC	Over50
42	1:52:16	Gerry	Timoney	Male	Unattached	Over40
43	1:52:21	Amy	Capper	Female	Fulham Running Club	Senior
44	1:52:47	Stephen	Skene	Male	Unattached	Over40
45	1:53:30	Kenny	Taylor	Male	Unattached	Senior
46	1:53:41	Brian	Reid	Male	Lothian Running Club	Over50
47	1:53:45	Steven	Clark	Male	Unattached	Over50
48	1:54:16	Mike	Lieberman	Male	Lothian Running Club	Over60
49	1:54:44	Corrie	Roberts	Female	Unattached	Senior
50	1:54:58	Angus	Mclean	Male	Portobello Running Club	Over40
51	1:55:03	Fiona	Carver	Female	Corstorphine AAC	Over50
52	1:55:34	Kim	Almond	Female 	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
53	1:55:48	Marian	Caves	Female	Unattached	Over40
54	1:56:31	John	McIntosh	Male	Dundee Road Runners AC	Over50
55 5.6	1:57:02	Paul	Carr	Male	Unattached	Senior
56	1:57:10	Gary Thomas	Cook	Male	Unattached	Senior

57	1:57:18	Colin	Davidson	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
58	1:57:29	Alister	Stewart	Male	Tinto Hill Runners	Over40
59	1:57:37	Genevieve	Harborow	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
60	1:57:43	Marion	Shoote	Female	Unattached	Senior
61	1:58:27	Maggie	Shearer	Female	West Linton Runners	Over40
62	1:58:38	Madeleine	Berg	Female	Unattached	Senior
63	1:58:49	Graeme	Stewart	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
64	1:59:03	Neil	Ramsay	Male	Unattached	Senior
65	2:01:29	Alina	Selega	Female	Run 4 It Edinburgh	Senior
66	2:02:34	Seona	Burnett	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
67	2:03:15	Christopher	Browne	Male	Unattached	Senior
68	2:03:25	Kerr	Clapperton	Male	Unattached	Senior
69	2:04:01	Moira	Nicol	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50
70	2:04:11	James Anthony	Stevenson	Male	Scottish Fire & Rescue Service A	Over50
71	2:04:11	Andrew	Goodwin	Male	Unattached	Over50
72	2:05:57	Sadie	Kemp	Female	Penicuik Harriers	Senior
73	2:05:56	Jill	Horsburgh	Female	Linlithgow AC	Over50
74	2:07:43	Norman	Dixon	Male	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over50
75	2:07:52	Jane	Blair	Female	Unattached	Over40
76	2:09:02	Angie	Brown	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior
77	2:09:02	Anna	Gilmore	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Senior
78	2:09:12	Ada	Stewart	Female	Kirkintilloch Olympians	Over50
79	2:09:15	lan	Hill	Male	Beacon runners	Over50
80	2:10:03	Stewart	Davidson	Male	Fife Athletic Club	Over60
81	2:11:40	Alan	Thornburrow	Male	Unattached	Senior
82	2:12:01	Patricia	Hampton	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over60
83	2:12:07	Jennifer	Buxton	Female	Unattached	Senior
84	2:14:19	Claire	McCraw	Female	Pentland Triathletes	Senior
85	2:15:23	Peter	Buchan	Male	Unattached	Over40
86	2:15:23	Sally	Buchan	Female	Unattached	Over40
87	2:15:44	Ali	Nimmo	Female	Unattached	Over40
88	2:15:50	Susan	Gray	Female	Unattached	Over40
89	2:16:04	Alison	McIntosh	Female	Dundee Road Runners AC	Over50
90	2:17:36	Mike	James	Male	Run 4 it Edinburgh	Over50
91	2:34:17	Miriam	Adcock	Female	JogPeebles	Over40
92	2:39:28	Andrew	Briggs	Male	Penicuik Harriers	Senior
93	2:39:37	Allan	Neill	Male	Unattached	Senior
94	2:56:09	Morag	Everest	Female	West Linton Runners	Over40
95	2:59:02	Jean	Neil	Female	Unattached	Over60
96	2:59:02	Ann	Laidlaw	Female	Harmeny Athletic Club	Over40
					,	